D16

D14

H14

D12

D10

H10

D45

H45

D55

H55

Resultat Lang KM 2024-06-02

1 Elvira Buud
2 Filippa Karlsson

1 Vendela Bratt

1 Edvin Frykberg
2 Leo Ryapolov

3 Sixten Buud

4 Gustav EImgren

1 Charlize Rydqvist

1 Sofie Wuopio Kvarnstrom

2 Mollie Sandberg

1 Tage Bratt

2 Kristian Csucs
3 Erik Csucs

4 Birk Hodler

5 Eric Wuopio Kvarnstrom

1 Elisabeth Akarbjar

1 Jonas Buud

2 Bengt Leandersson
3 Martin Bratt

4 Thomas Hermansson
5 Bjorn Wrahme

6 Edward Larsson

1 Gunnel Rask

2 Berit Gummus

3 Annlouise Almgvist
4 Anna Albinsson

5 Anki Gustafsson

1 Bjorn Albinsson

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Alvdalens IF OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK

Alvdalens IF OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Saterbygdens OK

IFK Mora OK

79:20:00
117:00:00

49:38:00

47:02:00
51:18:00
56:54:00
77:36:00

Brutit

32:34:00
57:39:00

20:59
26:39:00
30:20:00
34:16:00
41:15:00

Brutit

53:01:00
53:54:00
55:08:00
55:43:00
60:02:00
74:16:00

53:00:00
53:07:00
62:28:00
70:00:00
73:51:00

47:04:00

Tid efter

37:40:00

4:16:00
9:52:00
30:34:00

25:05:00

5:40:00
9:21:00
13:17:00
20:16:00

0:53:00
2:07:00
2:42:00
7:01:00
21:15:00

0:07:00
9:28:00
17:00:00
20:51:00



D65

H65

D75

H75

2 Henrik Jonsson
3 Leif Helgman

4 Tony Karlsson
5 Thomas Sparr
6 Hans-Ake Skott
7 Peter Sjodén

8 Anders Ohlin

9 UIf K. Rask

1 Lena Gottfridsson
2 Elisabeth Ostrém
3 Marie Rapp

4 Siv Svahn

5 Elisabeth Hjertqvist Johansson

6 Linnea Carlsson

1 Ake Bolander

2 Olov Ostrém

3 Heinz-Eric Develius
4 Erik Eriksson

5 Leif Gustafsson

6 Roger Lind

7 Lars Ambrosiusson
8 Arne Holmer

9 Anders Thomée

10 Conny Blomberg Dolff
11 Karl-Erik Andersson
12 Lars-Erik Larsson

1 Lena Leandersson

1 Yngve Karlsson
2 Anders Claesson
3 Hans Johansson
4 Hakan Nilsson

5 Olle Andersson
6 Lars-Erik Tjader

H17-44

1 Roman Ryapolov

2 Artem Panchenko
3 Gustav Johnsson

4 Oleksandr Starov
5 Remo Ruch

6 Jon Eklund

7 Simon Hodler

IFK Mora OK
OK Tyr

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Alvdalens IF OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Nittedal OL
OK Tyr

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Avesta OK
IFK Mora OK

Leksands OK
OK Tyr

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Saterbygdens OK

Leksands OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Alvdalens IF OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Malmo

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
OK Denseln
OK Kare
Leksands OK
IFK Mora OK

48:33:00
49:02:00
49:54:00
53:20:00
55:02:00
56:30:00
57:43:00
59:49:00

43:00:00
52:12:00
60:14:00
60:57:00
62:55:00
64:00:00

39:12:00
43:11:00
44:54:00
45:56:00
47:52:00
48:25:00
48:30:00
54.:08:00
56:06:00
69:09:00
85:30:00

Brutit

54:58:00

40:30:00
41:04:00
41:09:00
44:24:00
46:26:00

Brutit

46:58:00
48:06:00
48:36:00
51:36:00
51:50:00
53:14:00
55:44:00

1:29:00
1:58:00
2:50:00
6:16:00
7:58:00
9:26:00
10:39:00
12:45:00

9:12:00
17:14:00
17:57:00
19:55:00
21:00:00

3:59:00
5:42:00
6:44:00
8:40:00
9:13:00
9:18:00
14:56:00
16:54:00
29:57:00
46:18:00

0:34:00
0:39:00
3:54:00
5:56:00

1:08:00
1:38:00
4:38:00
4:52:00
6:16:00
8:46:00



8 Ulf Johansson

9 Erik Rost
10 Kristian Dahlstréom
11 Rikard Tynell
12 Oskar Gustafsson
13 Oleh lhnatiev
14 Niklas Karlsson
15 Anders Sandberg

D17-44

1 Evgeniya Ryapolova

2 Maja Falk

3 Lena Karlsson-Holmer
4 Hanna Eriksson

5 Eva Huber-Svensson
6 Sara Hodler

7 Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi
8 Liza Myroshnychenko

Motion Kort

1 Kristina Hard
2 Josefin Sandberg
3 Anders Danielsson

Motion dnnu kortare

1 Tore Sodersten

Surahammars SOK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Grycksbo IF OK

Leksands OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Leksands OK

IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK

56:00:00
56:33:00
58:37:00
63:38:00
66:20:00
66:45:00
78:49:00

Brutit

58:25:00
68:23:00
71:05:00
72:12:00
75:31:00
90:20:00
91:09:00
Felstampl.

45:32:00
59:45:00
Felstampl.

44:17:00

9:02:00

9:35:00
11:39:00
16:40:00
19:22:00
19:47:00
31:51:00

9:58:00
12:40:00
13:47:00
17:06:00
31:55:00
32:44:00

14:13:00



