

Resultat Lång KM 2024-06-02

			Tid efter
D16	1 Elvira Buud	IFK Mora OK	79:20:00
	2 Filippa Karlsson	IFK Mora OK	117:00:00 37:40:00
D14	1 Vendela Bratt	IFK Mora OK	49:38:00
H14	1 Edvin Frykberg	IFK Mora OK	47:02:00
	2 Leo Ryapolov	IFK Mora OK	51:18:00 4:16:00
	3 Sixten Buud	IFK Mora OK	56:54:00 9:52:00
	4 Gustav Elmgren	IFK Mora OK	77:36:00 30:34:00
D12	1 Charlize Rydqvist	Älvdalens IF OK	Brutit
D10	1 Sofie Wuopio Kvarnström	IFK Mora OK	32:34:00
	2 Mollie Sandberg	IFK Mora OK	57:39:00 25:05:00
H10	1 Tage Bratt	IFK Mora OK	20:59
	2 Kristian Csúcs	IFK Mora OK	26:39:00 5:40:00
	3 Erik Csúcs	IFK Mora OK	30:20:00 9:21:00
	4 Birk Hodler	IFK Mora OK	34:16:00 13:17:00
	5 Eric Wuopio Kvarnström	IFK Mora OK	41:15:00 20:16:00
D45	1 Elisabeth Åkärbjär	IFK Mora OK	Brutit
H45	1 Jonas Buud	IFK Mora OK	53:01:00
	2 Bengt Leandersson	Älvdalens IF OK	53:54:00 0:53:00
	3 Martin Bratt	IFK Mora OK	55:08:00 2:07:00
	4 Thomas Hermansson	IFK Mora OK	55:43:00 2:42:00
	5 Björn Wrahme	IFK Mora OK	60:02:00 7:01:00
	6 Edward Larsson	IFK Mora OK	74:16:00 21:15:00
D55	1 Gunnel Rask	IFK Mora OK	53:00:00
	2 Berit Gummus	IFK Mora OK	53:07:00 0:07:00
	3 Annlouise Almqvist	IFK Mora OK	62:28:00 9:28:00
	4 Anna Albinsson	IFK Mora OK	70:00:00 17:00:00
	5 Anki Gustafsson	Säterbygdens OK	73:51:00 20:51:00
H55	1 Björn Albinsson	IFK Mora OK	47:04:00

2	Henrik Jonsson	IFK Mora OK	48:33:00	1:29:00
3	Leif Helgman	OK Tyr	49:02:00	1:58:00
4	Tony Karlsson	IFK Mora OK	49:54:00	2:50:00
5	Thomas Sparr	IFK Mora OK	53:20:00	6:16:00
6	Hans-Åke Skött	IFK Mora OK	55:02:00	7:58:00
7	Peter Sjödén	Älvdalens IF OK	56:30:00	9:26:00
8	Anders Ohlin	IFK Mora OK	57:43:00	10:39:00
9	Ulf K. Rask	IFK Mora OK	59:49:00	12:45:00

D65

1	Lena Gottfridsson	Nittedal OL	43:00:00	
2	Elisabeth Öström	OK Tyr	52:12:00	9:12:00
3	Marie Rapp	IFK Mora OK	60:14:00	17:14:00
4	Siv Svahn	IFK Mora OK	60:57:00	17:57:00
5	Elisabeth Hjertqvist Johansson	Avesta OK	62:55:00	19:55:00
6	Linnea Carlsson	IFK Mora OK	64:00:00	21:00:00

H65

1	Åke Bolander	Leksands OK	39:12:00	
2	Olov Öström	OK Tyr	43:11:00	3:59:00
3	Heinz-Eric Develius	IFK Mora OK	44:54:00	5:42:00
4	Erik Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	45:56:00	6:44:00
5	Leif Gustafsson	Säterbygdens OK	47:52:00	8:40:00
6	Roger Lind	Leksands OK	48:25:00	9:13:00
7	Lars Ambrosiusson	IFK Mora OK	48:30:00	9:18:00
8	Arne Holmer	IFK Mora OK	54:08:00	14:56:00
9	Anders Thomée	IFK Mora OK	56:06:00	16:54:00
10	Conny Blomberg Dolff	IFK Mora OK	69:09:00	29:57:00
11	Karl-Erik Andersson	IFK Mora OK	85:30:00	46:18:00
12	Lars-Erik Larsson	IFK Mora OK		Brutit

D75

1	Lena Leandersson	Älvdalens IF OK	54:58:00	
---	------------------	-----------------	----------	--

H75

1	Yngve Karlsson	IFK Mora OK	40:30:00	
2	Anders Claesson	IFK Mora OK	41:04:00	0:34:00
3	Hans Johansson	IFK Mora OK	41:09:00	0:39:00
4	Håkan Nilsson	Malmö	44:24:00	3:54:00
5	Olle Andersson	IFK Mora OK	46:26:00	5:56:00
6	Lars-Erik Tjäder	IFK Mora OK		Brutit

H17-44

1	Roman Ryapolov	IFK Mora OK	46:58:00	
2	Artem Panchenko	IFK Mora OK	48:06:00	1:08:00
3	Gustav Johnsson	IFK Mora OK	48:36:00	1:38:00
4	Oleksandr Starov	OK Denseln	51:36:00	4:38:00
5	Remo Ruch	OK Kåre	51:50:00	4:52:00
6	Jon Eklund	Leksands OK	53:14:00	6:16:00
7	Simon Hodler	IFK Mora OK	55:44:00	8:46:00

8 Ulf Johansson	Surahammars SOK	56:00:00	9:02:00
9 Erik Rost	IFK Mora OK	56:33:00	9:35:00
10 Kristian Dahlström	IFK Mora OK	58:37:00	11:39:00
11 Rikard Tynell	Grycksbo IF OK	63:38:00	16:40:00
12 Oskar Gustafsson	Leksands OK	66:20:00	19:22:00
13 Oleh Ihnatiev	IFK Mora OK	66:45:00	19:47:00
14 Niklas Karlsson	IFK Mora OK	78:49:00	31:51:00
15 Anders Sandberg	IFK Mora OK	Brutit	

D17-44

1 Evgeniya Ryapolova	IFK Mora OK	58:25:00	
2 Maja Falk	IFK Mora OK	68:23:00	9:58:00
3 Lena Karlsson-Holmer	IFK Mora OK	71:05:00	12:40:00
4 Hanna Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	72:12:00	13:47:00
5 Eva Huber-Svensson	IFK Mora OK	75:31:00	17:06:00
6 Sara Hodler	IFK Mora OK	90:20:00	31:55:00
7 Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi	IFK Mora OK	91:09:00	32:44:00
8 Liza Myroshnychenko	Leksands OK	Felstämpl.	

Motion Kort

1 Kristina Hård		45:32:00	
2 Josefin Sandberg	IFK Mora OK	59:45:00	14:13:00
3 Anders Danielsson		Felstämpl.	

Motion ännu kortare

1 Tore Södersten	IFK Mora OK	44:17:00	
------------------	-------------	----------	--